
 
QUOTATION
Company Name : MMI Softwares Pvt Ltd
Company Mobile :9027241919
GST No. :
Address : MMI Square, Opp.Jain Mandir Ahead of Shri Radhapuram, NH - 19, Mathura (U.P.)
Order No : EORD19_08122025105017
TEST1
Mob : 8279890221 - GSTIN :
Date : 08-12-2025 10:50:17

 SNo. Tag No Stamp Gross
Wt

Net Wt Lbr %
amt

Oth
Amt

S.Rate MRP Gst Final
Amt

1 GH4 22K 8.500 8.500 17,589.
000

0.000 8750.0
0

118,81
7.00

3,564.5
10

122,38
1.510

Total 1 8.500 8.500 17,589.
000

0.000 0.000 3,564.5
10

122,38
1.510

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

http://www.tcpdf.org

